DXPV230/230/2/5(P)S
PV Solar Pack
2.3kWp Photovoltaic Kit for domestic and light commercial electricity
Dimplex Renewables, Millbrook House, Grange Drive, Hedge End, Southampton, SO30 2DF
Part Number Model Number Description Quantity
038715 DXPVM230P6-30 230W Poly Solar PV Panel 10
038746 DXPVAC100C Total generation meter 1
038777 DXPVAC1 32A 690V AC surface mounted isolator (lockable) 1
038760 DXPVDC1 12A 500V 2 pole  DC surface mounted isolator (lockable) 1
039767 DXPVRKHEXM820-10 Bag of 10 x Cylinder Head Screw with Hexagon Socket DIN 912 A2 M8x20 2
040299 DXPVRKHEXM820-25 Bag of 25 x Cylinder Head Screw with Hexagon Socket DIN 912 A2 M8x20 1
039774 DXPVRKHEXM850-10 Bag of 10 x Cylinder Head Screw with Hexagon Socket DIN 912 A2 M8x50 3
041371 DXPVRKHEXM825-10 Bag of 10 x Cylinder Head Screw with Hexagon Socket DIN 912 A2 M8x25 4
041395 DXPVRKM8N1-10 Bag of 10 x Serated nut A2 DIN 6923 4
039781 DXPVRKSBM81-10 Bag of 10 x Sliding Block 13x10mm, Pivotable, Aluminium, M8, 1=22mm 3
039736 DXPVRKCT1 Bag of 25 x Cable Ties-UV-Resistant 3
039675 DXPVRKEC1 Bag of 4 x End Cap PP, 40x40mm 3
039699 DXPVRKMC1 Bag of 4 xMG-MK 01, Middle Clamp, blank 5
039750 DXPVRKXC1 Bag of 4 x Cross connector (74011001) 10
039682 DXPVRKCC1 Bag of 4 x Corner Clamp, blank 50mm 3
039644 DXPVRKMR5 Mounting Rail medium 40x40 ,  L = 5.2M 4
039729 DXPVRKRHST1 Slate Roof Hook, stainless steel, 36
039811 DXPVRKSB100-25 Bag of 25 x Seating Bolt 8x100mm galvanised 3
038999 DXPVI2000(P) PVI-2000-OUTD 1
038784 DXPVC10\1 10 meter extension cable Male/Female MC3; 4mm2 (+) MC3 -- 10 meters 4mm2-- MC4 (-) 1
040220 DXPVC10\2 10 meter extension cable Male/Female MC3; 4mm2 (-) MC3 -- 10 meters 4mm2 -- MC4 (+) 1
040366 DXPVP052 Installation manual 1
040183 DXPVWLPK1 PV Array 19 label Pack 1
Polycrystalline